Kudlai Taras Hryhorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position SE "Zakhidinfraproekt", Head
Date of dismissal May 18, 2021
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zatoka Svitlana Anatoliivna

Kudlai Oleksandra Borysivna

Kudlai Vladyslava Tarasivna

Kudlai lllia Tarasovych

N

mother in law

wife

daughter

son
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO 2 528,63
"Oupekuia 3 6yaiBHNLTBA

06'exkTiB 0o EBPO 2012 y ™.

JbBOBI", BUKOHYO4NI

060B'A3KN AnpeKkTopa

[lep>xaBHe NiaANPMEMCTBO 4 308,87
"Ounpekuia 3 6byniBHMUTBaA

06'ekTiB o EBPO 2012 y ™.

JbBOBI", BUKOHYO4NIA

060B'A3KN AMpPeEKTOpPa

State Entrprise Management 4 454,16
Office for Construction of

Objects before Euro2012 in

Lviv, Acting Director

12
472,87

8 709,98

8 348,89
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MONETARY ASSETS:

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
at

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2018 4090.0 sg. m (1) — 137.1sg. m
(1)

2017 4090.0sg. m (1) — 137.1sg. m
(1)

2016 4090.0sg. m (1) — 137.1sg. m

(1)

o

VEHICLES:
2018 * ®onbkcBareH Maccat b5
1997
2017 * ®onbkcBareH Maccat b5
1997
2016 * ®onbkcBareH Maccat b5
1997


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f865a99e-3057-4978-b638-7aed05e03459
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76906ca3-8e72-4c05-8459-69c840b88d5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11d8495b-006e-45e9-8b86-be4ef9bc0469
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f865a99e-3057-4978-b638-7aed05e03459
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_76906ca3-8e72-4c05-8459-69c840b88d5f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11d8495b-006e-45e9-8b86-be4ef9bc0469

CAREER:

May 5, 2014 — till May 18, 2021 SE "Zakhidinfraproekt", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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